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Time: Wednesday , June 14th  Thursday, June 15th Friday, June 16th  
  8:40 –  8:50 First Period Class First Period Class First Period Class 
 ·  Announcements 

·  Locker Cleanout 
·  Textbook & Fee List 

·  Announcements 
·  Locker Cleanout 
·  Textbook & Fee List 

·  Announcements 
·  Collect Locks 
·  Textbook & Fee List 

  8:50 – 11:05 Block A Block E Block B Yearbook 
distribution  

11:05 – 12:05 Lunch Lunch Lunch 
12:05 –   2:20 Block C Block G Block D 
    

Time: Monday, June 19th  Tuesday, June 20th 
All Blocks A - H 
Block A    8:30-9:29 
(Yearbook Distribution) 
Block B     9:35-10:10 
Block C     10:16-10:51 
Block D     10:57-11:32 
Lunch         11:32-12:07 
Block E      12:13-12:48 
Block F      12:54-1:29  
Block G      1:35-2:10 
Block H      2:16-2:50 

Wednesday June 21 to 
Thursday,  June 22 

  8:40 –  8:50 First Period Class  
 ·  Announcements 

·  Collect Locks 
·  Textbook & Fee List 
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  8:50 – 11:05 Block F  
11:05 – 12:05 Lunch  
12:05 –   2:20 Block H*  
  

 
 

 

Time: Friday , June 23rd  Monday, June 26th Tuesday, June 27 th  
 English 12 (All Students) 

8:30-12:00 
Communications 12 (All 
Students) 
8:30-12:00 

Francais Langue 12 (All 
students 
8:30-12:00 
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5�8�>,>5 ���8�G����  – Please note if you would like a copy of one or more of your certificates these 
need to be requested. You can do so by completing a request form that is found in the office. Please allow 
1 week for processing. 
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Green Team is so very proud of the beautiful 150 Canada birthday tulips, so generously donated by the Delta 
Garden Club, which are now blooming in the front of the school. We planted them in the fall and are delighted with 
the beautiful show to help celebrate such a wonderful occasion. We are also currently engaged in making sleeping 
mats for the homeless out of recycled plastic bags which Save On Foods lets us take once or twice a week. Thank 
you so much to all the managers at Save On who immediately were on board with this activity and never hesitate to 
help out. They have also contributed very generously over the years to many of our school activities with food 
donations and we are very grateful for their community participation. Green Team continues to pick up and sort our 
school refundables and will continue to keep the school grounds free of litter. We are always willing to collaborate 
with any interested community group. Happy June gardening...!! 
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South Delta Sounds Spring Music Concert 
 
Featuring the SDSS Award winning Concert Choir, Vocal Jazz Ensemble, Pit Orchestra and our Jazz Bands. 
7pm in the SDSS Equinox Theatre. Entry is by donation. There will be a concession and a 50/50 draw.  
Your donations and support of our shows helps us raise funds for our music program. 
Come out and see how hard these students have worked to put together this wonderful Spring show for your listening 
pleasure. 
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Days in Session 188 

 Hours of Instruction in School Week  Grades 8 -12:         26.50 hrs.  

Number of Days of Instruction 
 Minutes of Instruction in School Day  

180 
Grades 8-12:         318 min.  

Number of Non-Instructional Days 7 (District Wide) 

International Student Orientation Wednesday, August 30 

Schools Open Tuesday, September  5 

Grade 8 Parent Night Tuesday, September 12 

Grade 8 Spirit Day Wednesday, September 13 

School Photos  TBA 

Meet the Teacher Night 
(Early dismissal 1:30pm) 

Thursday, September 21 

Non-Instructional Day (District Wide) Friday, September 22 

Grad Transition Booklet Part 1 & 2 Due September 25 & 26 

Grade 12 Parent Night Thursday, September 28 

Photo Retakes TBA 

Grad Transition Booklet Part 3 Due Friday, October 6 

Thanksgiving Day – Statutory Holiday Monday, October 9 

UBC Evening (7:00pm)  Monday, October 16  

Non-Instructional Day (District Wide) Friday, October 20 

Non-Instructional Day (District Wide) Monday, October 23 

Grad Transition Booklet Part 4 Due Monday, October 30 

Take your kids to work –Grade 9’s Wednesday, November 1 

Interim Reports Friday, November 3 

Post-Secondary Evening TBA 

Remembrance Day – Statutory Holiday Monday, November 13 

Grad Transition Presentations November 14 & 15 

Report Card #1 Friday, December 15 

Non-Instructional Day (District Wide)  
(Day in lieu of August Pro D) 

Friday, November 24 
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Schools Close for Winter Vacation Thursday, December 21 

Winter Vacation Period December 22 – January 5 

Schools Reopen after Winter Vacation Monday, January 8 

Parent-Teacher Conferences 
(Early Dismissal 12:00pm) 

Thursday, January 25 

Interim Reports Friday, February 9 

Family Day – Statutory Holiday Monday, February 12 

Non-Instructional Day (District Wide) Friday, February 23 

Report Card #2 Friday, March 9 

Spring Vacation Period (includes Good Friday 
and Easter Monday) March 19 – April 2 

Schools Reopen  Tuesday, April 3 

Non-Instructional Day (District Wide) Friday, April 20 

Interim Reports #3 Friday, May 11 

Non-Instructional Day (District Wide) 
(Day in Lieu of Collaboration time) 

Friday, May 18 

Victoria Day – Statutory Holiday Monday, May 21 

Grad Dinner and Dance TBA 

Valedictory TBA 

Last Day of Classes Thursday, June 21 

Last Day for Students Thursday, June 28 

Report Card #3 Thursday, June 28 

Schools Close/Administrative Day Friday, June 29 
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You read it right—Delta is offering 
unlimited drop-in access for 
children/youth during summer 2017 for 
only $20! 
 
If you are between 2–18 years of age, 
take advantage of this special rate and 
enjoy unlimited drop-in access to Delta 
recreation facilities this summer. Valid for 
access fom June 29–September 4, 2017. 
 
Drop by your local recreation centre to 
pick up your pass for up to 2/3 off the 
regular price. 
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